
Field 4A Field 4B Field 4C

6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

Fri. Feb 28 Churcher - Melitas Foster - Harris Barr - Ottomanelli

Fri. March 7 Harris - Barr Foster - Melitas Churcher - Ottomanelli

Fri. March 14 Barr - Foster Harris - Churcher Melitas - Ottomanelli

Fri. March 21

Fri. March 28 Melitas - Barr Ottomanelli - Harris Churcher - Foster

Fri. April 4 Ottomanelli - Foster Harris - Melitas Barr - Churcher

Fri. April 11 Ottomanelli - Churcher Barr - Harris Foster - Melitas

Fri. April 18 Churcher - Foster Melitas - Barr Ottomanelli - Harris

Fri. April 25 Barr - Foster Harris - Churcher Melitas - Ottomanelli

Fri. May 2 U6 Jamboree (All teams)

IYSA Spring 2025 U6 Rec Game Schedule

Away Team Listed 2nd, Wears Pinnies/Training Shirt

Spring Break


